
SIDES
MASHED POTATOES | BAKED POTATO | TATER TOTS

SIDEWINDER FRIES | SWEET POTATO FRIES | ONION RINGS
MAC and CHEESE  |  CORN on the COB
GREEN BEANS | SPINACH | BROCCOLI

COLESLAW | HOUSE-MADE CHIPS | RICE

SALADSWINGS
WINGS
mild | medium | hot | radioactive | spicy teriyaki |
spicy bbq | lemon pepper | garlic parmesan |
tequila lime | served with celery

 6 pc  9.99      12 pc  18.99     24 pc  35.99

APPETIZERS
STEAK QUESADILLA
shaved ribeye steak with tomatoes, spinach, 
red onions, and mozzarella

BBQ PORK NACHOS
served with our house-made queso, bbq pulled
pork, sour cream, and scallions          

SPICY CHICKEN BBQ QUESADILLA
spicy bbq chicken with roasted red peppers, 
red onions, and mozzarella

BACON WRAPPED STEAK FRIES
served with house-made queso and sour cream

CAJUN STUFFED SHRIMP
shrimp stuffed with jalapeños and pepper jack
cheese wrapped in bacon

SOUTHWEST EGG ROLLS
chicken, black beans, fresh corn, spinach, cheese, and 
jalapeño peppers served with salsa and sour cream

FRIED MOZZARELLA
hand-breaded mozzarella sticks with marinara

LOADED TATER TOTS
served with our house-made queso, bacon,
sour cream, and scallions
*add chili   2.99

NACHOS
corn chips served with house-made queso, salsa,
sour cream, scallions, and fresh jalapeño peppers
*add chicken  4.99 | ground beef  5.99 |
  ribeye steak  6.99

SHRIMP and CRAB DIP 
served warm with fried pita chips

VEGGIE QUESADILLA
roasted red peppers, spinach,
mushrooms, red onions, and mozzarella

LOADED MASHED POTATO BALLS
deep fried mashed potatoes, cheese, bacon,
and green onions served with sour cream

FRIED PICKLES
served with ranch dressing

CHIPS and QUESO
corn chips served with our house-made queso

CHIPS and SALSA
corn chips served with our house-made salsa

CHILI

 12.99

11.99

11.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

9.99

8.99

7.99

6.99

4.99

cup 3.99     bowl 5.99

BLACK and BLUE
bistro steak medallions served on mixed greens
with tomatoes, onions, blue cheese crumbles 
tossed in balsamic vinaigrette

SIXES COBB SALAD
chopped romaine, tossed with ranch dressing
topped with turkey, ham, tomatoes, bacon,
sliced eggs, and avocado

CHOPPED
chopped romaine, chilled diced grilled chicken, 
avocado, bacon, grilled corn, and tomatoes 
tossed in balsamic vinaigrette

BUFFALO CHICKEN
fried or grilled chicken tenders tossed in
buffalo sauce with romaine lettuce, tomatoes, 
and cucumbers tossed in ranch dressing

TAVERN
mixed greens, cranberries, pecans, bacon,
and blue cheese crumbles tossed in a
balsamic vinaigrette

WEDGE
crisp iceberg lettuce wedge, bacon, diced tomatoes, 
red onions, and blue cheese crumbles topped
with our house-made blue cheese dressing

GREEK
mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, kalamata olives,
red onions, feta cheese, and oregano tossed
in mediterranean dressing

CAESAR
chopped romaine, parmesan cheese, and croutons
tossed in caesar dressing

HOUSE
chopped romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers, and
shredded cheese mix tossed in your choice of dressing 

19.99

13.99

13.99

12.99

11.99

10.99

10.99

9.99

8.99

6 ounces  8.99
6 ounces  8.99
6 pieces   6.99
6 ounces  5.99

       6 ounces  5.99

DRESSINGS
Ranch
Caesar
Blue Cheese
Mediterranean
Honey Mustard
Thousand Island
Balsamic Vinaigrette

ASPARAGUS  |  BURGUNDY MUSHROOMS
VEGGIE MEDLEY | LOADED BAKED POTATO

CHEESY BROCCOLI | SIDE SALAD

3.99

PREMIUM SIDES

Salmon
Steak
Shrimp
Chicken
Chicken Salad
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ADD ON TO ENTREE or SALAD

4.99



SANDWICHES

ENTREES

STEAKS

        

All sandwiches served with sidewinder fries

All burgers served on brioche bun with sidewinder fries

BLACK and BLUE
blackened burger, blue cheese sauce, bacon, lettuce,
tomato, red onion, and blue cheese crumbles 

MUSHROOM BACON and SWISS
mushrooms, bacon, swiss cheese, and mayo 

SIXES FARM BURGER
bacon, lettuce, tomato, onion, cheddar
cheese, and mayo topped with a fried egg

TEXAS TAVERN BURGER 
bbq sauce, crispy bacon, pepper jack cheese,
lettuce, and tomato with crispy onion rings

BUFFALO BURGER
pepper jack cheese, radioactive sauce, bacon,
lettuce, tomato, onion, and ranch dressing

CHIPOTLE BURGER
fried breaded jalapeños, pepper jack cheese,
salsa, fried tortilla strips, and chipotle mayo

TAVERN BURGER
lettuce, tomato, red onion, and mayo

TURKEY BURGER
lettuce, tomato, and red onion topped with our
creamy basil aioli

BLACK BEAN BURGER
lettuce, tomato, and red onion topped with
creamy basil aioli

BURGERS

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
shaved ribeye steak, mushrooms, onions, peppers, 
provolone, and mayo on a hoagie roll

PATTY MELT
cheddar cheese, caramelized onions, bacon, and
chipotle mayo on grilled sourdough bread

REUBEN
shaved corned beef, sauerkraut, swiss cheese,
and thousand island dressing on toasted marble rye 
*turkey substitution available 

CHICKEN PHILLY
thinly sliced chicken breast, mushrooms, onions,
peppers, provolone, and mayo on a hoagie roll

BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH
blackened grilled chicken, pepper jack cheese, 
chipotle mayo, lettuce, tomato, and red onion  

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP
fried chicken tenders tossed in your choice of sauce
with lettuce, tomato, red onion, and ranch dressing
wrapped in a spinach tortilla 

CLUB SANDWICH
ham, turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo on
toasted marble rye

BBQ PULLED PORK SANDWICH
slow roasted pork tossed in our spicy bbq sauce

CHICKEN SANDWICH
lettuce, tomato, red onion, and mayo

MEATLOAF SANDWICH 
sliced meatloaf with lettuce, tomato, and chipotle 
mayo on grilled sourdough bread (contains pork)

SMOKED TURKEY WRAP
sliced turkey, swiss cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and 
our creamy basil aioli wrapped in a spinach tortilla

13.99

13.99

12.99

11.99

11.99

11.99

11.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

10.99

22.99

17.99

14.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

11.99

26.99

24.99

23.99

19.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

13.99

12.99

12.99

11.99

10.99

9.99

GRILLED SALMON
8 oz salmon grilled to perfection served with
corn on the cob and sautéed spinach 

SIXES CHICKEN
two 6 oz grilled chicken breasts in our spicy teriyaki
sauce served with mashed potatoes and sautéed spinach

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK 
southern fried steak served with green beans and
mashed potatoes topped with white pepper gravy 

MEATLOAF
made fresh daily (contains pork) and served with
your choice of two $3 sides

BEER BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS
beer battered cod served with fries, coleslaw,
and tartar sauce  

CHICKEN TENDERS
12 oz of hand breaded chicken tenders tossed
in your choice of wing sauce or served plain
served with sidewinder fries

TEX MEX PASTA
linguine, fried chicken tenders, sautéed mushrooms, 
and peppers tossed in our spicy cream sauce 
topped with green onions 

POLLO LOCO
blackened grilled chicken topped with queso,
salsa, and cilantro served on a bed of couscous

CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN
southern fried boneless chicken breast served with
green beans and mashed potatoes topped
with corn gravy

MOKO MAC and CHEESE
orecchiette pasta, bacon, and diced fried chicken
tossed in a spicy mac and cheese sauce

SIXES BOWL
chicken fingers over mashed potatoes with corn
gravy topped with cheddar jack cheese, sour
cream, radioactive sauce, and green onions

VEGGIE BOWL
couscous with zucchini, squash, red onions,
tomatoes, and mushrooms tossed in queso

FILET
8 oz filet served with choice of two $3 sides

PRIME RIB (served after 5 pm)
12 oz herb roasted prime rib served with your 
choice of two $3 sides and au jus for dipping
*raw or creamy horseradish available upon request

RIBEYE
12 oz ribeye served with your choice of two $3 sides

BISTRO MEDALLIONS
8 oz of steak served over mashed potatoes
with burgundy mushrooms and caramelized onions

CATERING

SERVICES

AVAILABLE

BOOK YOUR

PARTY

ONLINE

LIKE US

ON

FACEBOOK

    
***Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry or eggs may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness especially if you have certain 
medical conditions.***


